

Barron County Historical Society Non-Transferrable Season Passes

For Questions Call: 715-458-2080 or Email: Admin@PioneerVillageMuseum.OnMicrosoft.com

Yes, please send me a Season Pass For the year of . Pass Type Individual Season Pass - This Pass entitles you to attend any or all public events at the Pioneer Village Museum throughout the current season. This pass is non-\$20.00 transferrable. Family Season Pass - This Pass entitles you and your family to attend any or all public events at the Pioneer Village Museum throughout the current season. Family passes are limited to 2 adults (parents) and minor children within the household. \$60.00 Passes are non-transferrable. Grandparent Season Pass – This Pass entitles you and your family to attend any or all public events at the Pioneer Village Museum throughout the current season. Grandparent's passes are limited to 2 adults (grandparents) and all minor \$60.00 grandchildren. Passes are non-transferrable.

Pass Holder Information

Name	
Street Address	
City ST ZIP Code	
Phone	
E-Mail Address	

Additional Family Members (If purchasing a Family or Grandparents Pass)

Gift from (If Applicable)

Name	
Street Address	
City ST ZIP Code	
Phone	
Email Address	

Please Send This Form Along With Your Payment To:

Barron County Historical Society – P.O. Box 242 - Cameron Wisconsin – 54822

Thank You for Purchasing a Pioneer Village Museum Season Pass!

Your Pass will be sent out promptly, upon receipt.